Position

Streets/Fleet Supervisor
Senior Construction Specialist
Maintenance Crew Leader -
Utilities

Lead Collection System
Operator

Utilities Supervisor
Maintenance Crew Leader -
Streets

Lead Mechanic

Traffic Control Technician
Senior Maintenance Worker -
Streets/Utilities

Mechanic

Collection System Operator I/
Secretary

Equipment Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker -
Streets/Utilities

Traffic Control Technician

Maintenance Worker -
Streets/Utilities

Other Positions Held City

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Department

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard
Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Total Wages

$80,594

$59,657

$59,090

$57,788

$55,165

$54,440

$52,298

$51,539

$48,511

$46,586

$46,076

$46,050

$45,232

$38,659

$36,435

$35,742

$32,836

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,635

$25,238

$25,002

$31,173

$31.824

$31,868

$24,194

$23,783

$31,011

$28,649

$28,404

$18,088

$21,148

$23,879

$2,197

$18,333

$19,588



Equipment Operator
Street Sweeper Operator
Maintenance Worker -

Streets/Utilities

Maintenance Trainee

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

Public Works
Corporation Yard

$26,340

$12,183

$12,121

$9,194

$1,789

$0

$41

$0



