Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets/Fleet Supervisor		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$80,594	\$33,635
Senior Construction Specialist		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$59,657	\$25,238
Maintenance Crew Leader - Utilities		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$59,090	\$25,002
Lead Collection System Operator		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$57,788	\$31,173
Utilities Supervisor		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$55,165	\$31,824
Maintenance Crew Leader - Streets		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$54,440	\$31,868
Lead Mechanic		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$52,298	\$24,194
Traffic Control Technician		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$51,539	\$23,783
Senior Maintenance Worker - Streets/Utilities		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$48,511	\$31,011
Mechanic		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$46,586	\$28,649
Collection System Operator I/II		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$46,076	\$28,404
Secretary		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$46,050	\$18,088
Equipment Operator		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$45,232	\$21,148
Senior Maintenance Worker		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$38,659	\$23,879
Maintenance Worker - Streets/Utilities		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$36,435	\$2,197
Traffic Control Technician		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$35,742	\$18,333
Maintenance Worker - Streets/Utilities		Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$32,836	\$19,588

Equipment Operator	Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$26,340	\$1,789
Street Sweeper Operator	Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$12,183	\$0
Maintenance Worker - Streets/Utilities	Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$12,121	\$41
Maintenance Trainee	Arcata	Public Works Corporation Yard	\$9,194	\$0